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Rotator XR 500 C

Technical data

Part No.

Type of
rotator

Function

8500001

Grapple rotator

Weight

Rotation

Max axial load, static

Max axial load, dynamic
[MaxRadialLoad]

Torque at 25 Mpa

Rotation max oilflow

Rotation max working pressure

Grapple open max working
pressure

Grapple close max working
pressure

Extra function 1 max working
pressure

Central lubrication

Interface
Upper interface

Lower interface

265 mm

@ 463 mm

216 kg

360
degrees

+700 kN?
£250 kN
+180 kN
7000 Nm
40 I/min
25 MPa

35 MPa

35 MPa

40 MPa



1 Max axial load static indicate theoretical max load for hanging applications without accelerations.
Qil distributor ordered separately
Pressure limiting valves fitted.

We reserve the right to make product changes.
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XR 500 C

A 326 mm
B M24

D 200 mm
E #265 mm
F 503 mm
G 98,5 mm
H #17,5mm
| #463 mm
J 15°

K #490 mm
L 2285 mm
M 30°

N 34°

0 p22 mm
P 15°

0 M12

R 72°

S #140 mm
T 33 mm

u 26°

Connections

Upper X1 M10 x 1,0

G GO G1

R G1/2



Rotator XR 500 C HPL

Technical data

Part No.

Type of
rotator

Function

8500003

Grapple rotator

Weight

Rotation

Max axial load, static

Max axial load, dynamic
[MaxRadialLoad]

Torque at 25 Mpa

Rotation max oilflow

Rotation max working pressure

Grapple open max working
pressure

Grapple close max working
pressure

Extra function 1 max working
pressure

Central lubrication

Interface

Upper interface

265 mm

Lower interface @ 463 mm

216 kg

360
degrees

+700 kN
+250 kN
+180 kN
7000 Nm
40 I/min
25 MPa

35 MPa

35 MPa

40 MPa



Qil distributor ordered separately
Pressure limiting valves fitted.

We reserve the right to make product changes.
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XR 500 CHPL

A 326 mm
B M24

C 37 mm

D 7200 mm
E 265 mm
F 503 mm
G 98,5 mm
H $175 mm
| p463 mm
J 15°

K 490 mm
L 2285 mm
M 30°

N 34°

0 p22 mm
P 15°

0 M12

R 72°

S 7140 mm
T 33 mm

U 26°

Connections

Upper X1 M10 x 1,0

G GO G1

R G1/2



Rotator XR 500 HPL

Technical data

Part No. 8500002

Type of Grapple rotator

rotator
Weight 216 kg
Rotation 360

degrees

Max axial load, static +700 kN
Max axial load, dynamic £250 kN
[MaxRadiallLoad] 180 kN
Torque at 25 Mpa 7000 Nm
Rotation max oilflow 40 I/min

Rotation max working pressure 25 MPa

Grapple open max working 35 MPa
pressure
Grapple close max working 35 MPa
pressure
Interface
Upper interface 265 mm
Lower interface @ 463 mm

Qil distributor ordered separately
Pressure limiting valves fitted.

We reserve the right to make product changes.









XR 500 HPL

Connections

Upper

326 mm
M24

37 mm
#200 mm
265 mm
#503 mm
98,5 mm
(17,5 mm
#463 mm
15°

#490 mm
2285 mm
30°

34°

@22 mm
15°

M12

72°

#140 mm
33 mm

26°

G1

G112
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